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UIL	District	15-5A	XC	Championships
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Overall	Finish	List	-	Girls
Varsity	Girls

Teams
Qualifying	Teams:	3	Individuals:	10

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

1 1 3543 Carson	Hockersmith Lucas	Lovejoy 20:10.2 6:28/M 10 TM

2 2 3485 Sophie	SchoU Dallas	Highland	Park 20:22.2 6:32/M 12 TM

3 3 3493 Grace	Teffaha Dallas	Highland	Park 20:29.2 6:34/M 9 TM

4 4 3473 Emma	Parker Dallas	Highland	Park 20:41.5 6:38/M 12 TM

5 5 3486 Olivia	ScoU Dallas	Highland	Park 20:42.0 6:38/M 12 TM

6 6 3407 Grace	BeiUer Dallas	Highland	Park 20:42.5 6:38/M 12 TM

7 7 3534 Sofia	Estes Lucas	Lovejoy 20:50.5 6:41/M 9 TM

8 8 3630 Mona	James West	Mesquite 20:53.0 6:42/M 11 IND

9 9 3573 Priscilla	Serna Mesquite	Poteet 20:57.1 6:43/M 11 IND

10 10 3491 Maddy	Stephens Dallas	Highland	Park 20:58.7 6:43/M 10 TM

11 11 3541 Emily	Gueller Lucas	Lovejoy 21:01.2 6:44/M 11 TM

12 12 3648 Haylie	Hadjiev Wylie	East 21:01.4 6:44/M 10 TM
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13 13 3654 Rebecca	Spiegel Wylie	East 21:07.1 6:46/M 12 TM

14 14 3514 Hannah	Holdbrook Forney 21:10.6 6:47/M 10

15 15 3653 Theresa	Simmons Wylie	East 21:13.1 6:48/M 12 TM

16 16 3527 Shaelyn	Ballard Lucas	Lovejoy 21:13.2 6:48/M 12 TM

17 17 3551 Lacey	Pelkowski Lucas	Lovejoy 21:13.9 6:48/M 9 TM

18 18 3554 Andrea	Richardson Lucas	Lovejoy 21:20.7 6:50/M 9 TM

19 19 3403 Gracyn	Applegate Dallas	Highland	Park 21:23.6 6:51/M 9 TM

20 20 3512 Drisany	Hernandez Forney 21:27.7 6:53/M 10

21 21 3537 Noelle	Franz Lucas	Lovejoy 21:29.4 6:53/M 12 TM

22 22 3649 Clairece	Lopez Wylie	East 21:31.0 6:54/M 11 TM

23 23 3596 Brooklyn	Allison Royse	City 21:48.8 6:59/M 9

24 24 3507 Kylee	Brees Forney 21:55.5 7:01/M 11

25 25 3508 Jaela	Brown Forney 22:01.7 7:03/M 10

26 26 3606 Gabrielle	Hernandez Royse	City 22:11.6 7:07/M 11

27 27 3652 Whitney	Melton Wylie	East 22:18.2 7:09/M 9 TM

28 28 3607 Johanna	Hernandez Royse	City 22:22.6 7:10/M 10

29 29 3644 Melanie	Burnell Wylie	East 22:23.4 7:10/M 12 TM

30 30 3610 Kiara	Mayfield Royse	City 22:26.5 7:11/M 12

31 31 3515 Emily	Mallison Forney 22:29.1 7:12/M 10

32 32 3646 Sasha	Elizondo Wylie	East 22:42.9 7:17/M 11 TM

33 33 3518 Cassidy	Minter Forney 22:47.7 7:18/M 12

34 34 3521 Arissa	Ramirez Forney 22:51.7 7:19/M 10

35 35 3583 Ellyse	Fishburn North	Forney 22:57.3 7:21/M 9

36 36 3565 Daniela	De	La	Garza Mesquite	Poteet 23:12.8 7:26/M 11

37 37 3586 Bianca	Monrreal North	Forney 23:12.9 7:26/M 9

38 38 3621 Riley	SuUon Royse	City 23:22.5 7:29/M 11

39 39 3563 Damariz	Coronado Mesquite	Poteet 23:56.1 7:40/M 11

40 40 3639 Shyrina	Quiroz West	Mesquite 24:03.1 7:43/M 12

41 41 3636 Daisy	Marfnez West	Mesquite 24:04.9 7:43/M 10

42 42 3613 Raven	Okeeffe Royse	City 24:12.7 7:45/M 11

43 43 3605 Alicya	Hernandez Royse	City 24:31.3 7:51/M 11

44 44 3562 Jacqueline	Chavez Mesquite	Poteet 24:32.3 7:52/M 11

45 45 3580 Chirsten	Caldwell North	Forney 24:34.0 7:52/M 11

46 46 3560 Alejandra	Barron Mesquite	Poteet 24:36.0 7:53/M 9

47 47 3627 Lucy	Chavez West	Mesquite 24:37.5 7:53/M 11

48 48 3578 Danni	Brumfield North	Forney 24:41.1 7:55/M 9

49 49 3625 Laura	Calderon West	Mesquite 24:55.8 7:59/M 10

50 50 3635 Yaqueline	MacIas West	Mesquite 25:02.9 8:01/M 12

51 51 3594 Trinity	Singletary North	Forney 25:11.3 8:04/M 9

52 52 3581 Haley	Colleps North	Forney 25:16.6 8:06/M 11

53 53 3585 Alyssa	Kinard North	Forney 25:25.6 8:09/M 10

54 54 3631 Aileen	Jimenez	Rascon West	Mesquite 25:35.8 8:12/M 11

55 55 3570 Irene	Romo Mesquite	Poteet 26:10.9 8:23/M 12
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Final	Team	Results	-	Girls
Varsity	Girls

Teams
Team	-	Dallas	Highland	Park Finish	PosiNon	-	1

Team	Score	(places):	20 Team	Score	(Nmes):	1:42:57.5 Ave	Time:20:35.5
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3485 Sophie	SchoU 12 2 2 20:22.2 20:22.2 0:00.0

2 3493 Grace	Teffaha 9 3 5 20:29.2 40:51.4 0:07.0

3 3473 Emma	Parker 12 4 9 20:41.5 1:01:33.0 0:19.3

4 3486 Olivia	ScoU 12 5 14 20:42.0 1:22:15.0 0:19.8

5 3407 Grace	BeiUer 12 6 20 20:42.5 1:42:57.5 0:20.3

6 3491 Maddy	Stephens 10 (10) (30) 20:58.7 2:03:56.3 0:36.5

7 3403 Gracyn	Applegate 9 (19) (49) 21:23.6 2:25:20.0 1:01.4

Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	PosiNon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	52 Team	Score	(Nmes):	1:44:29.2 Ave	Time:20:53.8

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3543 Carson	Hockersmith 10 1 1 20:10.2 20:10.2 0:00.0

2 3534 Sofia	Estes 9 7 8 20:50.5 41:00.7 0:40.3

3 3541 Emily	Gueller 11 11 19 21:01.2 1:02:01.9 0:51.0

4 3527 Shaelyn	Ballard 12 16 35 21:13.2 1:23:15.2 1:03.0

5 3551 Lacey	Pelkowski 9 17 52 21:13.9 1:44:29.2 1:03.7

6 3554 Andrea	Richardson 9 (18) (70) 21:20.7 2:05:49.9 1:10.5

7 3537 Noelle	Franz 12 (21) (91) 21:29.4 2:27:19.4 1:19.2

Team	-	Wylie	East Finish	PosiNon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	89 Team	Score	(Nmes):	1:47:11.0 Ave	Time:21:26.2

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3648 Haylie	Hadjiev 10 12 12 21:01.4 21:01.4 0:00.0

2 3654 Rebecca	Spiegel 12 13 25 21:07.1 42:08.6 0:05.6

3 3653 Theresa	Simmons 12 15 40 21:13.1 1:03:21.7 0:11.6

4 3649 Clairece	Lopez 11 22 62 21:31.0 1:24:52.7 0:29.5

5 3652 Whitney	Melton 9 27 89 22:18.2 1:47:11.0 1:16.7

6 3644 Melanie	Burnell 12 (29) (118) 22:23.4 2:09:34.4 1:21.9

7 3646 Sasha	Elizondo 11 (32) (150) 22:42.9 2:32:17.4 1:41.4

Team	-	Forney Finish	PosiNon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	114 Team	Score	(Nmes):	1:49:04.8 Ave	Time:21:48.9

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3514 Hannah	Holdbrook 10 14 14 21:10.6 21:10.6 0:00.0

2 3512 Drisany	Hernandez 10 20 34 21:27.7 42:38.3 0:17.1

3 3507 Kylee	Brees 11 24 58 21:55.5 1:04:33.9 0:44.9

4 3508 Jaela	Brown 10 25 83 22:01.7 1:26:35.7 0:51.1

5 3515 Emily	Mallison 10 31 114 22:29.1 1:49:04.8 1:18.5

6 3518 Cassidy	Minter 12 (33) (147) 22:47.7 2:11:52.6 1:37.1
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7 3521 Arissa	Ramirez 10 (34) (181) 22:51.7 2:34:44.4 1:41.1

Team	-	Royse	City Finish	PosiNon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	145 Team	Score	(Nmes):	1:52:12.1 Ave	Time:22:26.4

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3596 Brooklyn	Allison 9 23 23 21:48.8 21:48.8 0:00.0

2 3606 Gabrielle	Hernandez 11 26 49 22:11.6 44:00.4 0:22.7

3 3607 Johanna	Hernandez 10 28 77 22:22.6 1:06:23.1 0:33.7

4 3610 Kiara	Mayfield 12 30 107 22:26.5 1:28:49.6 0:37.6

5 3621 Riley	SuUon 11 38 145 23:22.5 1:52:12.1 1:33.6

6 3613 Raven	Okeeffe 11 (42) (187) 24:12.7 2:16:24.9 2:23.8

7 3605 Alicya	Hernandez 11 (43) (230) 24:31.3 2:40:56.2 2:42.4

Team	-	Mesquite	Poteet Finish	PosiNon	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	174 Team	Score	(Nmes):	1:57:14.6 Ave	Time:23:26.9

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3573 Priscilla	Serna 11 9 9 20:57.1 20:57.1 0:00.0

2 3565 Daniela	De	La	Garza 11 36 45 23:12.8 44:10.0 2:15.7

3 3563 Damariz	Coronado 11 39 84 23:56.1 1:08:06.1 2:59.0

4 3562 Jacqueline	Chavez 11 44 128 24:32.3 1:32:38.5 3:35.2

5 3560 Alejandra	Barron 9 46 174 24:36.0 1:57:14.6 3:38.9

6 3570 Irene	Romo 12 (55) (229) 26:10.9 2:23:25.5 5:13.8

Team	-	West	Mesquite Finish	PosiNon	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	185 Team	Score	(Nmes):	1:58:34.6 Ave	Time:23:42.9

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3630 Mona	James 11 8 8 20:53.0 20:53.0 0:00.0

2 3639 Shyrina	Quiroz 12 40 48 24:03.1 44:56.2 3:10.0

3 3636 Daisy	Marfnez 10 41 89 24:04.9 1:09:01.1 3:11.8

4 3627 Lucy	Chavez 11 47 136 24:37.5 1:33:38.7 3:44.4

5 3625 Laura	Calderon 10 49 185 24:55.8 1:58:34.6 4:02.7

6 3635 Yaqueline	MacIas 12 (50) (235) 25:02.9 2:23:37.5 4:09.8

7 3631 Aileen	Jimenez	Rascon 11 (54) (289) 25:35.8 2:49:13.3 4:42.7

Team	-	North	Forney Finish	PosiNon	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	216 Team	Score	(Nmes):	2:00:36.9 Ave	Time:24:07.3

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3583 Ellyse	Fishburn 9 35 35 22:57.3 22:57.3 0:00.0

2 3586 Bianca	Monrreal 9 37 72 23:12.9 46:10.3 0:15.5

3 3580 Chirsten	Caldwell 11 45 117 24:34.0 1:10:44.4 1:36.7

4 3578 Danni	Brumfield 9 48 165 24:41.1 1:35:25.5 1:43.7

5 3594 Trinity	Singletary 9 51 216 25:11.3 2:00:36.9 2:13.9

6 3581 Haley	Colleps 11 (52) (268) 25:16.6 2:25:53.5 2:19.2

7 3585 Alyssa	Kinard 10 (53) (321) 25:25.6 2:51:19.1 2:28.2
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